Cokes

Per 7" 9"
Siramion: $4.90 $26.00 $36.00
Caramel & Choc:  $4.80 $23.00 $33.00
Rasphery Choc:  $4.60 $28.00 $33.00
Bamboo: $3.90 $23.00 $33.00
Sltrarbery Cake:  $4.80
Marquice: $4.60
Steanbowny Gclain:  $4.60
Cheesecake: $4.60
Gclain Chocolate:  $4.60
ONilfefersifle: $4.80
Green Jea: $4.60

8-fayer Chocolate:  $4.80
%fac%/w:j Monase: $4.60
Hagelnut Chocolate: $4.80
Small Pound Cake: $3.50
Pound Cakee: $14.50
Opera: $4.80
Gbémw, gs'ngéa $3.80

Drints

Bottled Water:
Sparkling Waler:
Fneoh Guice:
Fomse Lemonade:

Stalian Soda:

Coke, Diet Coke, Tup:
Ntk

Geed Fea:

$1.90
$2.50
$4.50
$2.50
$2.90
$2.90
$1.80
$2.10
$2.30

PBreads

§WM %aﬂm&bﬁe $25O
Wheat Loaf: $3.90

From owr Sui-tip thal i roasted daily, Lo owr pastries

We abo use the Righest quabily coffec beans that make
our Lattés and Mlochas some of the Beol around.

Buat, you be the judge.
@2 fot wo fnow whal you Hhink

Copfees

Omall  IMed
Coffee: $1.95 $2.05
Cafe au lait: $2.30 $2.45
Latte: $2.90 $3.30
Mocha: $3.10 $3.50
Mocha Bianca: $3.80 $3.70
JCot Chocolate: — $2.40 $2.85
PananaChocolate: $2.60 $3.05
Cappucina: $3.00
Bopresse: $3.10
Iot Seas $2.10
Seed Coffee: $2.30
Seced Latte: $3.30
Seed Mocha: $3.50
Cafe Slace: $3.95

£

$2.30
$2.65
$3.80
$38.90
$4.10
$3.35
$3.55

* Prices on this menu subject to change without notice
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Westfield San Francisco Centre
4th level between Nordstrom & Bloomingdale's

865 Market Street #499, San Francisco, CA 94103
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-BAKERY & PASTRY

Shecially Sanduwiches

on our daily baked
in red wine sauce
Roast Surkey Breast: $9.80

with cranberry sauce
& French brie cheese

Suna Dicoise: $9.80

with caper salsa

Reoast Breast of Chicken: $9.80

with radish green onion salsa

Portobelle Mushroom: $9.80
with roasted red pepper
& mozzarella cheese

oggplant: $9.80
with roasted red pepper

& mozzarella cheese
Panini Croque Monsious: $9.80
ham and swiss grilled
Frech mogzarella, tomato & Basil:  $9.80
Chicken Oliier: $9.80
Sabmon Croissant $10.90

Salads

Mixed Baby Field Salad: $7.90
with croutons
Breast of Chicken Salad: $9.80
with carrots, cabbage,
& radish onion salsa
with cabbage, celery root
& caper salsa
Doup of the day: $5.90
Giled Portobello Mushioom:  $5.20

Freoh mogzarella, tomato & basil: $5.20

Qutichoke Feart &alad:

8%f£qm)c:
Fuit S alad:

Carroto/ Celery/ Cabbage/ Salsa: $3.80 cach

Potato & alad:
Chicken Olivier Side:

$5.90
$5.20

$5.20

$4.50

$5.10

Dy Prustries

Croivsant $2.50
Pain Chocolat $2.80
@mond Croissant $2.80
Raisin Rofl $2.80
French Macarcon $2.50
Madeline $1.50
Chocolate Prioche $2.80
Congolaia (coconut macaroon) $1.50
@pple Sumover $3.50
Biscotti $1.50
Pebimi $2.50
Ham & Owisa Croivsant $3.50
%ﬁim: (blueberry, cranberry ..) $2.50
Creme Feuillete $3.50
Tarts

Sant: $4.60
Srenit Sant: $4.80
gzmmfmtz $3.60
i : $4.80
%@%EZWW $3.50
Raspherny Sant: $4.90
Strawhery Sant: $4.60
Blucheruy, Sart: $3.50

Camelia Fart: $4.90
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